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 100
 200
 300
 500
 600
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
INVERSIÓN FINANCIERA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

          16.016.196.209
           3.915.449.550
           1.491.498.172
           5.752.054.400
          31.800.000.000
          76.005.178.473
           2.750.000.000

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

          16.016.196.209
           3.915.449.550
           1.491.498.172
           5.752.054.400
          31.800.000.000
          76.005.178.473
           2.750.000.000

           3.261.036.269
             377.946.113
              89.659.005
             120.977.728
             688.188.215

          21.567.779.648
             652.646.002

          12.755.159.940
           3.537.503.437
           1.401.839.167
           5.631.076.672
          31.111.811.785
          54.437.398.825
           2.097.353.998

           3.261.036.269
             377.946.113
              89.659.005
             120.977.728
             688.188.215

          21.567.779.648
             652.646.002

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

         137.730.376.804                        0          137.730.376.804           26.758.232.980          110.972.143.824           26.758.232.980                        0T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'CAJ.DE JUB.PEN.PER.M'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 24  24    5    5

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2022 AL 31/03/2022

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


